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LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 13 September 2025

Race 001 (12) MU13 1Xpol    500 m    10:00

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Tyshchenko Nazar (13/25/003)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Van Hoeymissen Lowie (14/25/003)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Helt Cyrill (13/25/015)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Derveaux martijn (13/25/008)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Leys Louis (13/25/011)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Moskaliuk Artem (14/25/001)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Geeraert Korneel (13/25/013)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Criel Floris (14/25/004)]

   9 K.R.Brugge [Salens Jack (13/25/019)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Peerden Basiel (14/25/002)]

  11 K.R.Club Gent [Baele Marlon (13/25/006)]

  12 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dedrie Léon (13/25/002)]

Race 002 (2) WU13 2X    500 m    10:10

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Wouters Julie (14/25/007) /Vermeire Elyne

(13/25/001)]

   2 Mixed K.R.Brugge / K.R.Sport Gent [Van Moerkerke Axelle

(13/25/004) /Moreeuw Noor  /Moreeuw Noor (13/25/010)]

Race 003 (37) MU15 1Xpol    1000 m    10:30

   1 Gentse R.S. [Welvaert Julius (11/25/022)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/25/012)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.25.504)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/25/026)]

   5 Gentse R.S. [Vlaeminck Louis (11/25/038)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [De Man Gaëtan (11/25/001)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/25/016)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens Corneel (11/25/006)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/25/033)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Ferrant-Vanhaverbeke Anaël (11.25.505)] - L

  11 K.R.Club Gent [Vancampo Mauro (11/25/044)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Geeraert Lowie (11/25/043)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Cappelle Ibe (12/25/002)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Vaerenbergh Castor (11/25/015)]

  15 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Hermans Senne (11/25/027)]

  16 K.R.Club Gent [Debrock Leon (11/25/003)]

  17 K.R.Sport Gent [De Jonge Jasper (11/25/013)]

  18 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mees Manu (11/25/029)]

  19 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vansever Sybe (12/25/004)]

  20 Gentse R.S. [Du Four Remi (11/25/021)]

  21 K.R.Club Gent [De Rudder Andreas (11/25/046)]

  22 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Aurrecoechea Lammar Lander (11/25/028)]

  23 K.R.Brugge [Hoste Loïc (12/25/006)]

  24 Gentse R.S. [Raes Daan (11/25/024)]

  25 K.R.Brugge [Van Severen Matisse (11/25/042)]

  26 Gentse R.S. [Sow Aliou (11/25/037)]

  27 K.R.Club Gent [Moreels Quin (11/25/041)]

  28 K.R.Sport Gent [Malingreau Rémi (11/25/014)]

  29 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Wouters Vic (11/25/011)]

  30 Gentse R.S. [Stoops Django (12/25/009)]

  31 K.R.Brugge [George Lou (12/25/014)]

  32 Antwerpse R.V. [Lamair Vince (12/25/013)]

  33 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Luyckx Stig (12/25/017)]

  34 K.R.Sport Gent [De Spiegeleire Arthur (12/25/003)]

  35 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Poutsma ayden (11/25/008)]

  36 Gentse R.S. [Baert Victor (11/25/025)]

  37 TVK Essen (GER) [Schöne Noey (2011)]

Race 004 (11) WU15 2X    1000 m    11:10

   1 Mixed Gentse R.S. / The Oar [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/25/032) /De

Maeyer Josefien (10/25/011)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Willaert Kylie (11/25/010) /Laloo Camille

(11/25/007)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.25.506) /Pereau Éléonore (11.25.507)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila (11/25/030) /Goovaerts Lucie

(12/25/008)]

   5 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandevyvere Aurita (11/25/009) /Dedrie Renee

(11/25/004)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Fiep (11/25/002) /Norena Hernandez Nina

(11/25/017)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Pauwels Noor (12/25/005) /Verhoeven Noor (11/25/019)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Aksu Zeynep (11/25/048) /Aksu Elif (11/25/049)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Hermie Renee (12/25/007) /Van Waeyenberghe Mara

(11/25/036)]

  10 K.R.Club Gent [Klima Reine (12/25/011) /Looman Lieze (12/25/001)]

  11 TVK Essen (GER) [Kircheis Elisa (2012) /Westerwick Elly (2012)]

Race 005 (10) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:20

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Fevery Deborah (98/25/003)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Bruggeman Leen (76/25/004)]

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Da Silva Charlotte (10/25/041)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [De Prins Marijke (77/25/002)]

   5 The Oar [De Saeger Helena (10/25/040)]

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [Viaene Aline (07/25/025)]

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Windelen Alissya (09/25/017)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Van Biesen Annalin (96/25/002)]

   9 K.R.Club Gent [Regelbrugge Lola (10/25/042)]
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  10 Antwerpse R.V. [Demyttenaere Valerie (09/25/036)]

Race 006 (3) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    11:30

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Kets  Iben (09/25/029) /Sykora Niels (09/25/031)]

   2 The Oar [Bunneghem Camil (10/25/014) /Beel Tijs (10/25/016)]

   3 Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / Schulensmeer [Caers Briek (05/25/014)

/Geerts  Ran (09/25/030)]

Race 007 (2) MASTERS 8+    1000 m    11:35

   1 K.R.Club Gent [De Man W (76/25/001) /Sintubin B (72/25/009)

/Plesters T (77/25/013) /Derijnck W (72/25/006) /Wouters T

(78/25/009) /Verherbrugghen G (72/25/007) /Vancampo E (63/25/005)

/Descamps H (78/25/005) / Cox : De Clercq J (05/25/003)] ( x  1.138)

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Gendt R (87/25/003) /Van Cauwenberghe W

(96/25/005) /Kibleur P (93/25/004) /Callebaut K (80/25/005) /De Jonge

N (82/25/006) /Koch A (86/25/006) /Heynderycx W (91/25/005) /Koch

M (89/25/003) / Cox : Van Vaerenbergh C (11/25/015)] ( x  1.178)

Race 008 (7) MASTERS 1X    1000 m    13:15

   1 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Stefan (74/25/001)] ( x  0.944)

   2 The Oar [Buresch Robert (80/25/002)] ( x  0.961)

   3 The Oar [Nauwelaers Stijn (93/25/002)] ( x  0.991)

   4 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.25.504)] ( x  0.879)

   5 The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/25/001)] ( x  0.991)

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [Fevery Deborah (98/25/003)] ( x  0.892)

   7 The Oar [Derboven Maarten (91/25/001)] ( x  0.991)

Race 009 (8) MU15 4X    1000 m    13:25

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck J (11/25/026) /Hermans S (11/25/027)

/Aurrecoechea Lammar L (11/25/028) /Schevernels T (11/25/045)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [Vlaeminck L (11/25/038) /Smet D (12/25/019)* /Du Four

R (11/25/021) /Stoops D (12/25/009)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Welvaert J (11/25/022) /van der Wiele E (11/25/033)

/Raes D (11/25/024) /Baert V (11/25/025)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [De Man G (11/25/001) /De Rudder A (11/25/046)

/Debrock L (11/25/003) /Vancampo M (11/25/044)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Geeraert L (11/25/043) /George L (12/25/014) /Van

Severen M (11/25/042) /Hoste L (12/25/006)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Cappelle I (12/25/002) /Janssens C (11/25/006)

/Poutsma a (11/25/008) /Wouters V (11/25/011)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems T (11/25/016) /Van Vaerenbergh C

(11/25/015) /De Jonge J (11/25/013) /Cocquyt L (11/25/012)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [De Bonnaire G (11/25/018) /Vanhulle I (11/25/051)

/De Groeve A (11/25/039) /Moreels Q (11/25/041)]

Race 101 (1) WU19 4-    2000 m    13:45

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois R (08/25/005) /Pinnoo L (07/25/004)

/Wyckhuyse L (07/25/001) /Heyvaert H (10/25/013)]

Race 101 W 4-    2000 m    13:45

Race 102 (3) MU23 1X    2000 m    13:50

   1 Schulensmeer [Boonen Thomas (03/25/001)]

   2 Antwerpse R.V. [De Valck Mats (06/25/010)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/25/005)]

Race 102 (2) M 1X    2000 m    13:50

   4 K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/25/003)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Kibleur Pierre (93/25/004)]

Race 103 (3) LM 1X    2000 m    14:00

   1 ULiège [Berckmans Nicolas (94.25.501)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.25.503)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/25/005)]

Race 104 (7) WU17 1X    2000 m    14:10

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Mertens Victoria (2010)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.25.504)]

   4 Crefelder RC (GER) [Trupke Carlotta (2009)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermeire Lotte (10/25/043)] - L

   5 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schoenwitz Maja (2009)]

   6 Crefelder RC (GER) [Wenger Nuria (2009)] - L

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/25/036)]

Race 104 (4) WU19 1X    2000 m    14:10

   8 Crefelder RC (GER) [Paschke Florentine (2008)]

   9 The Oar [Goris Line (07/25/002)]

  10 Crefelder RC (GER) [Beissel Annika (2008)]

  11 Crefelder RC (GER) [Paschen Lisa (2008)]

Race 105 (2) MU23 2-    2000 m    14:20

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [De Gruyter Justus (2006) /Hattstein Lambert

(2007)]

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Kiefer Justus (2006) /Busch Nils  (2006)]

Race 105 M 2-    2000 m    14:20

Race 106 (10) MU17 2X    2000 m    14:25

   1 TVK Essen (GER) [Förster Caspian (2010) /Krug Felix (2010)]

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Boeke Konstantin (2010) /Horster Paul (2010)]

   3 The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/25/005) /Van Aken Andreas

(09/25/021)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Laureyns Otto (09/25/023) /Mortier Gilles (09/25/018)]

   5 TVK Essen (GER) [Bäumer Lukas (2010) /Kratz Leonard (2010)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/25/032) /Van Eycken Tuur

(09/25/027)]

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Kets  Iben (09/25/029) /Sykora Niels (09/25/031)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Gussé Cesar (10/25/005) /Wyckhuyse Stan

(10/25/012)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/25/026) /Verbeke Leon

(09/25/024)]

  10 Crefelder RC (GER) [Paschen Florian (2010) /Wolff Moritz (2010)]
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Race 106 (3) MU19 2X    2000 m    14:25

  11 Gentse R.S. [Vandermeersch Victor (08/25/027) /Janssens Robin

(09/25/022)]

  12 Brugse T.R. [Verhoeven Thor (08/25/007) /Masyn  Miro (10/25/008)]

  13 SNAbbeville (FRA) [Thibaut Florian (2008) /Azzouz Martin (2009)]

DNS-FT Crefelder RC (GER) [Gemein Maximilian (2008) /Ni

Simon (2008)]

Race 107 LW 4X    2000 m    14:40

Race 107 (4) W 4X    2000 m    14:40

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt N (04/25/004) /Claessens A (04/25/010)

/Vrijens M (08/25/039) /Strubbe E (00/25/006)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Sclavont Y (02/25/011) /van de Ven A (01/25/006)

/Boucquez L (06/25/001) /Le Comte J (03/25/002)]

   3 ULiège [Capelle E (81.25.504) /Pirot F (95.25.509) /Goreux J

(05.25.503) /Pezzucchi S (79.25.509)]

   4 Mixed Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) / Limburger Club für Wassersport (GER)

/ TVK Essen (GER) [Mersmann J (2005) /Fischer L (2006) /Martin L

(2005) /Mersmann K (2005)]

Race 108 (1) MU17 8+    2000 m    14:50

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Leten G (10/25/010) /Schepens F (09/25/026)

/Henderickx E (09/25/034) /Meuleman L (10/25/023) /Claeys  Q

(10/25/001) /Willems T (09/25/009) /Theunissen A (09/25/008)

/Dehaeck J (09/25/011) / Cox : Taillaert M (10/25/006)]

Race 108 (4) MU19 8+    2000 m    14:50

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Hattstein L (2007) /Lange A (2007) /Nolte J

(2008) /Schrader F (2008) /Birkle L (2008) /Trupke J (2010)

/Hombergs M (2010) /Stoehr J (2009) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/25/002) /Schepens B (07/25/013) /de

Moffarts G (09/25/007) /Bonner J (08/25/023) /Debrock C (08/25/009)

/Willems S (08/25/011) /Quartier D (09/25/012) /Driesen S (08/25/012)

/ Cox : De Clercq J (05/25/003)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/25/010) /Nouwynck A (07/25/012)

/Sienaert B (07/25/016) /Foncke D (08/25/024) /Hermie J (10/25/027)

/Van Driessche L (09/25/019) /Eyckerman T (08/25/025) /Nienhuijs K

(07/25/011) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/25/011)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Vlaeminck J (08/25/036) /Vlaeminck N (08/25/037)

/Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Bauwens A (10/25/018) /De Ley J

(10/25/039) /Beernaert V (10/25/038) /Bauwens V (08/25/018)

/Ruyssen M (08/25/019) / Cox : Seghers L (10/25/037)]

Race 109 (2) WU23 1X    2000 m    15:10

   1 The Oar [Helsen Lore (06/25/005)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanheste Cato (06/25/007)] - L

Race 109 W 1X    2000 m    15:10

Race 110 (1) LW 1X    2000 m    15:10

   1 Neusser R.V. (GER) [Reinke Melina (2007)]

Race 111 MU17 2-    2000 m    15:10

Race 111 MU19 2-    2000 m    15:10

Race 112 (1) WU17 2X    2000 m    15:20

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Da Silva Charlotte (10/25/041) /Windelen Alissya

(09/25/017)]

DNS-FT Crefelder RC (GER) [Schoenwitz Maja (2009)

/Schwenkner Gioia (2010)]

Race 112 (4) WU19 2X    2000 m    15:20

   2 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.25.507) /Pereau Éline (08.25.506)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Neusser R.V. (GER) [Schueller Eva

(2007) /Reinke Melina (2007)]

   4 TVK Essen (GER) [Lüning Jana (2009) /Westerwick Luisa (2010)]

   5 Antwerpse R.V. [Plested-Karikas Katie (09/25/016) /Viaene Aline

(07/25/025)]

Race 113 LM 4X    2000 m    15:30

Race 113 (6) M 4X    2000 m    15:30

   1 Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / Schulensmeer [De Valck M (06/25/010) /Rigo

J (01/25/003) /Kets  I (09/25/029) /Caers B (05/25/014)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts T (07/25/023) /Roels N (75/25/002)

/Van Straaten G (92/25/003) /Roels J (06/25/023)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Dekeyser K (83/25/003) /Verbeke D (05/25/007)

/Dequinnemaere A (04/25/007) /Block S (08/25/028)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil S (05/25/013) /Vanoverschelde J

(05/25/010) /Vanoverschelde A (03/25/010) /Claessens A (01/25/005)]

   5 Gentse R.S. [Defraigne A (99/25/003) /Raes C (82/25/003) /Persyn J

(05/25/008) /Tison F (93/25/003)]

   6 Crefelder RC (GER) [De Gruyter J (2006) /Kiefer J (2006) /Busch N

(2006) /Lebede N (2002)]

Race 114 (3) WU19 8+    2000 m    15:40

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schueller E (2007) /Beissel A (2008) /Paschen L

(2008) /Paschke F (2008) /Schoenwitz M (2009) /Trupke C (2009)

/Mertens V (2010) /Schoenwitz L (2010) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)]

   2 Mixed K.R.Club Gent / T.R.T.Hazewinkel / The Oar [Brzoska M

(08/25/001) /Sautois R (08/25/005) /Pinnoo L (07/25/004) /Heyvaert H

(10/25/013) /Wyckhuyse L (07/25/001) /Regelbrugge L (10/25/042)

/Bertrand M (10/25/035) /Goris L (07/25/002) / Cox : Wyckhuyse S

(10/25/012)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Jonckheere J (07/25/017) /Roseeuw N (08/25/026)

/Robberecht A (08/25/030) /Roegiers V (08/25/032) /Raes A

(07/25/018) /Lostrie D (08/25/031) /Persyn S (09/25/020) /Dhondt L

(09/25/025) / Cox : Block L (06/25/013)]
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Race 114 (1) W 8+    2000 m    15:40

   4 Mixed K.R.Club Gent / K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Clercq J (05/25/003)

/Le Comte J (03/25/002) /Sclavont Y (02/25/011) /Maetens D

(94/25/006) /van de Ven A (01/25/006) /Willems M (06/25/021)

/Ryckaerts L (07/25/007) /Van Loke E (94/25/005) / Cox : Willems S

(08/25/011)]

Race 115 MU23 4-    2000 m    15:50

Race 115 (2) M 4-    2000 m    15:50

   1 Akhenaton R.S. [Rodrigues T (91/25/004) /Lardin P (99/25/005)

/Decuypere N (97/25/005) /KABBA E (05/25/015)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Kühlcke M (03/25/004) /Vekeman M (00/25/001)

/Lagae P (93/25/005) /Kint S (92/25/005)]

Race 116 (6) MU17 4X    2000 m    16:00

   1 TVK Essen (GER) [Bäumer L (2010) /Kratz L (2010) /Förster C (2010)

/Krug F (2010)]

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Hombergs M (2010) /Wolff M (2010) /Boeke K

(2010) /Paschen F (2010)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Claeys  Q (10/25/001) /Meuleman L (10/25/023)

/Leten G (10/25/010) /Theunissen A (09/25/008)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Taillaert M (10/25/006) /Wyckhuyse S (10/25/012)

/Gussé C (10/25/005) /Dehaeck J (09/25/011)]

   5 Gentse R.S. [Mortier G (09/25/018) /Hamelinck L (10/25/026)

/Laureyns O (09/25/023) /Verbeke L (09/25/024)]

   6 The Oar [De Maeyer C (09/25/005) /Bunneghem C (10/25/014) /Beel

T (10/25/016) /Van Aken A (09/25/021)]

Race 116 (3) MU19 4X    2000 m    16:00

   7 K.R.Club Gent [Henderickx E (09/25/034) /Phlippo J (08/25/010)

/Schepens F (09/25/026) /Willems T (09/25/009)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen D (08/25/016) /Tratsaert L (10/25/030)

/Baert K (08/25/014) /Boucquez R (08/25/015)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Foncke D (08/25/024) /Hermie J (10/25/027) /Van

Driessche L (09/25/019) /Sienaert B (07/25/016)]

DNS-FT Crefelder RC (GER) [Hattstein L (2007) /Lange A

(2007) /Gemein M (2008) /Ni S (2008)]

Race 117 (9) MU17 1X    2000 m    16:10

   1 Brugse T.R. [Masyn  Miro (10/25/008)]

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Trupke Jan (2010)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/25/034)]

   4 Crefelder RC (GER) [Stoehr Jonathan (2009)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/25/032)]

   6 Brugse T.R. [Thiel Sebbe (09/25/004)]

   7 Crefelder RC (GER) [Horster Paul (2010)]

   8 Brugse T.R. [De Schuyter  Lars (09/25/003)]

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/25/027)]

Race 117 (5) MU19 1X    2000 m    16:10

  10 Crefelder RC (GER) [Nolte Julius (2008)]

  11 K.R.Sport Gent [Wickinghoff Simon (07/25/008)]

  12 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schrader Felix (2008)]

  13 Brugse T.R. [Verhoeven Thor (08/25/007)]

  14 Crefelder RC (GER) [Birkle Leon (2008)]

Race 118 (1) WU23 2X    2000 m    16:25

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/25/010) /Alleweireldt Noor

(04/25/004)]

Race 118 (1) LW 2X    2000 m    16:25

   2 Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Neusser R.V. (GER) [Schueller Eva

(2007) /Reinke Melina (2007)]

Race 118 (2) W 2X    2000 m    16:25

   3 Mixed Limburger Club für Wassersport (GER) / TVK Essen (GER)

[Martin Leonie Timika (2005) /Mersmann Karolin (2005)]

   4 ULiège [Goreux Jeanne (05.25.503) /Pirot Fanny (95.25.509)]

Race 119 (1) MU23 2X    2000 m    16:30

   1 Crefelder RC (GER) [Busch Nils  (2006) /De Gruyter Justus (2006)]

Race 119 LM 2X    2000 m    16:30

Race 119 M 2X    2000 m    16:30

Race 120 (1) MU17 4-    2000 m    16:35

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens A (10/25/018) /Seghers L (10/25/037)

/Beernaert V (10/25/038) /De Ley J (10/25/039)]

Race 120 (4) MU19 4-    2000 m    16:35

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Quartier D (09/25/012) /Driesen S (08/25/012) /Bonner

J (08/25/023) /Schepens B (07/25/013)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/25/010) /Nouwynck A (07/25/012)

/Eyckerman T (08/25/025) /Nienhuijs K (07/25/011)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/25/002) /de Moffarts G (09/25/007)

/Debrock C (08/25/009) /Willems S (08/25/011)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens V (08/25/018) /Vlaeminck J (08/25/036)

/Vlaeminck N (08/25/037) /Ruyssen M (08/25/019)]

Race 121 (1) WU17 4X    2000 m    16:45

   1 TVK Essen (GER) [Kircheis M (2011) /Pitschke A (2009) /Westerwick

L (2010) /Lüning J (2009)]

Race 121 (6) WU19 4X    2000 m    16:45

   2 Crefelder RC (GER) [Beissel A (2008) /Paschen L (2008) /Schoenwitz

M (2009) /Mertens V (2010)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Jonckheere J (07/25/017) /Roseeuw N (08/25/026)

/Raes A (07/25/018) /Roegiers V (08/25/032)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska M (08/25/001) /Sautois R (08/25/005) /Pinnoo

L (07/25/004) /Heyvaert H (10/25/013)]

   5 Antwerpse R.V. [Viaene A (07/25/025) /Plested-Karikas K (09/25/016)

/Da Silva C (10/25/041) /Windelen A (09/25/017)]
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   6 Crefelder RC (GER) [Paschke F (2008) /Trupke C (2009) /Schoenwitz

L (2010) /Schwenkner G (2010)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie C (10/25/020) /Marquenie E (10/25/021)

/Huyge A (08/25/040) /Vrijens M (08/25/039)]

Race 122 (4) M 8+    2000 m    16:55

   1 Argo (NED) [van Erp M (2003) /Huibregtse K (2002) /Wormgoor G

(2004) /Willemsens S (2004) /Witteveen M (2004) /van Leesten W

(2002) /Kiehl J (2004) /Groenenberg S (1999) / Cox : Tack M (1998)] -

L

   2 Gentse R.S. [Defraigne A (99/25/003) /Tison F (93/25/003) /Raes C

(82/25/003) /Persyn J (05/25/008) /Verbeke D (05/25/007) /Dekeyser

K (83/25/003) /Dequinnemaere A (04/25/007) /Block S (08/25/028) /

Cox : Cousaert C (06/25/011)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/25/002) /Kühlcke M (03/25/004)

/Vekeman M (00/25/001) /Lagae P (93/25/005) /Nimmegeers E

(06/25/004) /Kint S (92/25/005) /Debrock C (08/25/009) /Maghiels L

(05/25/001) / Cox : Willems S (08/25/011)]

   4 Crefelder RC (GER) [Hattstein L (2007) /Lange A (2007) /Nolte J

(2008) /Schrader F (2008) /De Gruyter J (2006) /Kiefer J (2006)

/Busch N (2006) /Lebede N (2002) / Cox : Wegele M (2007)]

Juryvergadering zaterdag om 9:00

Juryvergadering zondag om 8:30
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